ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
Introducing the
POLLUX-PS
The POLLUX-PS downlights are engineered
to deliver superior light output and uniformity
utilising the latest edge-lit LED technology.
At only 25mm deep including bracket, they
are an ideal solution where ceiling voids are

18W
ø300 280
24W
ø300 280
Luminaire
Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
6 300 3000K 50 >80 LLC-POL-PS-6W-3K
6 330 4000K 55 >80 LLC-POL-PS-6W-4K
9 450 3000K 50 >80 LLC-POL-PS-9W-3K
9 500 4000K 56 >80 LLC-POL-PS-9W-4K
12 660 3000K 55 >80 LLC-POL-PS-12W-3K
12 780 4000K 65 >80 LLC-POL-PS-12W-4K
18 1 100 3000K 61 >80 LLC-POL-PS-18W-3K
18 1 200 4000K 67 >80 LLC-POL-PS-18W-4K
24 1 450 3000K 60 >80 LLC-POL-PS-24W-3K
24 1 600 4000K 67 >80 LLC-POL-PS-24W-4K
• 5 Year Guarantee